DATASHEET
1
H3C S5560S-SI Layer 3 Gigabit Access Switch
Series
Overview
H3C S5560S-SI is the latest development of Gigabit Layer 3 access switch. It’s the second generation intelligent managed switches
designed for networks requiring high performance, high port density, high uplink bandwidth and easy to use.
H3C S5560S-SI series switch offers Gigabit connectivity with10/100/1000 autosensing ports and 1G or 10G optical ports.

DLDP
Virtual Cable Test
Ordering Information:
Product ID Product Description
LS-5560S-28P-SI-GL
H3C S5560S-28P-SI L2 Ethernet Switch with 24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and
4*1000BASE-X SFP Ports,(AC)
LS-5560S-52P-SI-GL
H3C S5560S-52P-SI L2 Ethernet Switch with 48*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and
4*1000BASE-X SFP Ports,(AC)
LS-5560S-28S-SI-GL
H3C S5560S-28S-SI L2 Ethernet Switch with 24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and 4*1G/10G
BASE-X SFP Plus Ports,(AC)
LS-5560S-52S-SI-GL
H3C S5560S-52S-SI L2 Ethernet Switch with 48*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and 4*1G/10G
BASE-X SFP Plus Ports,(AC)
DATA SHEET
6
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited